E1 Type
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 jhkim@lscomm.co.kr
JAPAN : +81-03-5615-8174 yamamoto@lscomm.co.jp
*Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information. Revised 05/03/26
LS Bldg., 95, Hwachang-ro,
Manan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do,
Republic of Korea
Fixed Coil for Surface Mounting
Dimensions (Unit:mm)
※Test Equipment
*Inductance : 4284A (1.0MHz, 500mV)
Ordering code Wire(Φ) I.D(Φ) Turns / W.D Inductance(nH)
E1 0.15-0.6-3TR 0.15 0.60 3TR 5.30
E1 0.15-0.6-4TR 0.15 0.60 4TR 6.80
E1 0.15-0.6-5TR 0.15 0.60 5TR 9.90
E1 0.15-0.6-6TR 0.15 0.60 6TR 11.9
E1 0.20-0.5-3TR 0.20 0.50 3TR 3.40
E1 0.20-0.5-4TR 0.20 0.50 4TR 4.80
E1 0.20-0.5-5TR 0.20 0.50 5TR 5.70
E1 0.20-0.5-6TR 0.20 0.50 6TR 7.30
E1 0.20-0.5-7TR 0.20 0.50 7TR 8.70
E1 0.15-0.6-3TR 0.15 0.60 3TR 5.30
E1 0.15-0.6-4TR 0.15 0.60 4TR 6.80
E1 0.15-0.6-5TR 0.15 0.60 5TR 9.90
E1 0.15-0.6-6TR 0.15 0.60 6TR 11.9
E1 0.20-0.5-3TR 0.20 0.50 3TR 3.40
E1 0.20-0.5-4TR 0.20 0.50 4TR 4.80
E1 0.20-0.5-5TR 0.20 0.50 5TR 5.70
E1 0.20-0.5-6TR 0.20 0.50 6TR 7.30
E1 0.20-0.5-7TR 0.20 0.50 7TL 8.70
E1 0.30-0.7-3TL 0.30 0.70 3TL 5.50
E1 0.30-0.7-3TL 0.30 0.70 3TL 6.00
E1 0.30-0.7-3TL 0.30 0.70 3TL 7.50
E1 0.30-0.7-4TL 0.30 0.70 4TL 11.0
E1 0.30-0.9-5TL 0.30 0.90 5TL 14.5
E1 0.30-1.0-3TL 0.30 1.00 3TL 8.00
E1 0.30-1.0-4TL 0.30 1.00 4TL 12.0
E1 0.30-1.0-5TL 0.30 1.00 5TL 16.0
E1 0.30-1.1-3TL 0.30 1.10 3TL 9.50
E1 0.30-1.1-4TL 0.30 1.10 4TL 14.0
E1 0.30-1.1-5TL 0.30 1.10 5TL 18.5
E1 0.30-1.2-4TL 0.30 1.20 4TL 15.0
E1 0.30-1.2-5TL 0.30 1.20 5TL 19.0
E1 0.30-1.3-4TL 0.30 1.30 4TL 17.0
E1 0.30-1.4-4TL 0.30 1.40 4TL 19.0
Electrical Characteristics
SMD Spring Coil